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Addendum No. 3 to 

RFP 2223-01 Technology Equipment (E-Rate)  

Addendum Dated: October 28, 2022 Original RFP Issued Date: October 4, 2022 
 
 
 
The RFP timeline is changed as follows:  
 
 
 
TIMELINE  
 
Initial RFP Posting & Official Notice Tuesday, October 4, 2022  
 
RFP Questions Due from Proposers Monday, October 17, 2022 by 11:00:00 AM  
 
Districts Response to Questions Tuesday, October 25, 2022  
 
RFP Responses Due Wednesday, November 2, 2022 by 11:00:00 AM  
 
Board Approval Wednesday, November 16, 2022 
 
Notification of Selected Vendor Thursday, November 17, 2022 
 
Addendum No. 3 Issued to Extend RFP Timeline Friday, October 28, 2022 
 
Additional RFP Questions Due from Proposers, Friday, November 4, 2022 by 11:00 AM 
 
District Responses Due, Tuesday, November 8, 2022 
 

RFP Responses Due Tuesday, November 15, 2022 by 11:00:00 AM  
 
Board Approval Wednesday, December 14, 2022 
 
Notification of Selected Vendor Thursday, December 15, 2022 
 
 
 
 
* Subject to change at District discretion 


